
Al2-Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, November 30, 1991

Central & S.E.
Virginia Livestock

Lynchburg, VA
Nov. 25, 1991

SLAUGHTER CATTLE 112 HEAD -

SLAUGHTER COWS $l.OO-2.00 LOW-
ER. SLAUGHTER BULLS STEADY.

SLAUGHTER COWS 106 HEAD
COWS CUTTER & BONING UT. 1-3
44.25 - 49.50 BREAKING UT. & COMM.
2-4 46.50 - 50.00 CANNER AND LOW
CUTTER 1-2 37.00 - 44.00

SLAUGHTER BULLS 6 HEAD
BULLS Y.G. 1-2, 1300-1600LB. 59.50 -

61.25 Y.G. 1-2,1600LBS. & OVER 60.00
- 6125

FEEDER CATTLE 434 HEAD- FEED-
ER STEERS AND FEEDER HEIFERS
STEADY TO $2.00 HIGHER. FEEDER
BULLS $l.OO-2.00 LOWER. STEERS
MEDIUM 1SMALL 1 MED & LARGE 2
300-400 91.50- 9150 80.00- 90.50 89.00
90.50 400-500 - 75.50- 84.50 73.00- 86.00
500-600 82.00- 89.00 77.00- 81.00 79.50
83.50 600-700 - - 73.00- 81.50 HOLS-
TEIN STEER MED& LARGE 2 500- 700
63 00- 72.70

HEIFERS MEDIUM 1 SMALL 1 MED
& LARGE 2 300-400 73.50- 78.00 70.00
74.50 67.00- 71.00 400-500 72.50- 75.00
65.00- 71.25 71.00- 76.50 500-600 75.00
79.00 66.00- 70.00 - 600-700 - - 68.00
75.25 700-800 68.00- 68.50 - - BULLS
MEDIUM 1 LARGE 1 SMALL 1 MED &

LARGE 2 200-300 88.00- 93.00 - - -

300-400 84.00- 90.50- 75.00- 86.00 80.50
81.25 400-500 77.00- 87.50 8150- 88.00
70 00- 79 00 73.50- 85.50 500-600 67.50
83.50 70 50 83.00 64.50 66.50 - 600700
64.25- 78.50 67.00 73.00 - - BABY
CALVES RETURNED TO FARMS 8
HEAD 100 LBS AND OVER
$99.00105.00 PER CWT.

********** fjjg FOLLOWING are
STATE GRADED FEEDER CATTLE
********

STATE GRADED FEEDER CATTLE
167 HEAD SOLD AT LYNCHBURG,
VIRGINIA ON NOV. 25, 1991 FEEDER
STEERS STEADY TO JI.OO HIGHER.
FEEDER HEIFERS MOSTLY $l.OO-2 00
HIGHER.

STEERS; MED.&LARGE 1 MED &

LARGE 2 300-400- 89.00- 92.00 400-500
92 00- 96 75 83 75- 90.25 500-600 88.75-
90 00 86.50- 88.00 600-700 76.75- 8100
73 75- 81.50 700-800 75.50- 76.75 68.75-
76 75

HEIFERS MED &LARGE 1 MED &

LARGE 2 300-400 79.00 71.00- 77.00

400-500 74.50- 78.50 73.00- 76.75
500-600 73.25- 77.50 71.00- 76.00
600700 73.00 - *************** end
OF STATE GRADED FEEDER CATTLE

Westminster
Livestock Auction

Hagerstown, Md.
Tuesday, November 26, 1991
Report supplied by auction

SLAUGHTER COWS: STEADY
PRICES. UTILITY 47.0050.00; LOW
DRESSING 45.0047.00; HIGH DRESS-
ING TO 5100; CANNERS 43.00-46.00;
SHELLY 4100 AND DOWN.

BULLS: FEW YG#2 10001500 LBS.
TO 58.50.

FED STEERS: CHOICE 11001225
LBS. LOW DRESSING 66.0070.25;
SELECT 62.00-65.00; STANDARD
52.0060.00.

FED HEIFERS: 1 CHOICE 1155 LBS.
AT 66.25; LOW SELECT 56.0058.25.

VEAL CALVES: CHOICE 215 LB. AT
101.00; 1 315 LB. AT 86.00; 1 180 LBS.
AT 79.00; CULLS 85-110 LBS.
65.0075.00; 5080 LBS. 55.0065.00;
WEAK/ROUGH/THIN 55.00 AND
DOWN.

FARM CALVES: 8.0010.00 HIGHER I
HOLSTEIN BULLS #1 95-120 LBS.
140.00163.00; 85-90 LBS. 80.00125.00;

HOLSTEIN HEIFERS #1 100125 LBS.
140.00170.00; FEW 90 LBS. TO 125.00,

BEEF X BULLS TO 150.00.
BUTCHER HOGS: 50 HEAD, HAND

WEIGHTS STEADY, HEAVYWEIGHTS
LOWER. US#l-3 215-260 LBS.
37.0038.50; #2&3 36.0037.00; USI-3
280400LBS. 30.0033.00; US2-3 300400
LBS. 26.0029.00.

SOWS: 50 HEAD. 2.00-5.00LOWER.
USI-3 300-500 LBS. 28.00-31.50, FEW
TO 34.00; 500-600 LBS. 31.00-33.00.

BOARS: 8 HEAD. 400-600 LBS.
24.00-

STOCK CATTLE: 100HEAD. 300-500
LBS. 75.00-91.50; 500-700 LBS.
68.00- 700-850 LBS. 65.00-74.00;
850-1050 LBS. 58.00-68.00.

HEIFERS: 300-500 LBS. 67.00-75.00;
500-700 LBS. 60.00-69.00, SOME
55.00- 700-850 LBS. 55.00-62.00.

BULLS; 300-500 LBS. 70.00-82.00;
500-700 LBS. 65.00-72.00.

LAMBS: 55 HEAD 2.00-4.00LOWER.
CHOICE 100-120 LBS. 42.00-44.00;
80-95 LBS. 45.00-48.00; 60-80 LBS.
50.00- 145 LB. AT 60.00;
MEDIUM-GOOD 50-80 LBS.

ATTENTION HUNTERS!
GRAMPA’S DEER

MOLASSES SUCKER

WORKS!

We Ship U.P.S,

Remove cover, stick in ground
or hang...and look out!
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CANE SUGAR HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL
CORN SYRUP MOLASSES
PEANUTS MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, ARTIFICIAL

FLAVORING

$5.95 Each Or $60.00
Per Cue Of 12

41.00-48.00.
SHEEP: 20 HEAD 14.00-26.00.
GOATS: 45 HEAD. LARGE

55.00- MEDIUM 30.00-60.00;
SMALL 15.00-30.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS: 60 HEAD. BY
THE HEAD. FEW LIGHTWEIGHTS
16.00- 50-60LBS. 27.00-31.00; BY
THE POUND. 130-180LBS. 32.00-37.00;
FEW 130-140 LBS. 40.00-42.00.

STOCK BOARS: 200-260 LBS.
30.00- FEW 280 LBS. TO 28.00.

FDR HEIFERS, ALL WEIGHTS. MED#I
80.00-89.00; MED&LGE #2 59.00-72.00.

VEAL CALVES: ACTIVE. CHOICE
90.00- STANDARD AND GOOD
68.00-

FARM BULLS: 75-130 LBS.
120.00-

HOGS: BARROWS AND GILTS
US#l-3 210-260LBS. 37.50-39.25; OVER
270 LBS. 35.00-36.75; UNDER 200 LBS.
28.00- #2-4 35.75-37.00.

SOWS; OVER 450 LBS. 32.25-32.75;
UNDER450LBS. 30.00-32.00; #2-4, ALL
WEIGHTS, 27.75-29.50.

BOARS: HEAVY 23.00-26.25.Carlisle Livestock
Market
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, Nov. 26, 1991
SLAUGHTER HOLSTEIN STEERS:

SELECT AND CHOICE 60.00-62.75;
STANDARD 56.00-59.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: CHOICE
64.00- SELECT 60.75-65.00;
HOLSTEINS TO 59.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: ACTIVE
1.00- HIGHER. BREAKING UTILI-
TY AND COMMERCIAL 48.00-50.75;
CUTTER AND BONING UTILITY
47.00- CANNER AND LOW CUT-
TER 43.50-46.75; BIG MIDDLE
45.00- SHELLY 43.00 AND
DOWN.

SLAUGHTER FAT BULLS: YG#2
55.50-59.75.

FEEDER CATTLE: FDR STEERS,
ALL WEIGHTS, LAR#2 61.00-72.00;

FEEDER PIGS; BY THE HEAD 20-25
LBS. 19.00-24.00; 30-40 LBS.
29.00-

SHEEP: EWES 16.00-29.00.
LAMBS: CHOICE 30-60 LBS.

87.00- CHOICE 90-120 LBS.
49.00- GOOD 50-100 LBS.
45.00- MEDIUM, ALL WEIGHTS.
AND FEEDER LAMBS 35.00-43.00.

GOAWTS: BY THE HEAD, LARGE
70.00- SMALL/MED. 27.00-57.50.

SALE EVERY TUBS. 4:30 P.M. RAB-
BITS, POULTRY AND EGGS. 7 P.M.
LIVESTOCK.

NEXT SATE GRADED FEEDER PIG
SALE FRI., DEC. 13, 1:30 P.M.

$5.95

3000
3200
3500
3700
3900

Save Energy Replaces up
to 75 watt incandescent
Easy Installation
Economical Lasts 10 times
longer than standard bulb

Fewer Lamp Changes
Lower Maintenance Cost
Durable Polycarbonate Housing
45 000+ Hour Ballast
10000+ Hour Lamp Life

Air Cooled
Water Resistant Ballast
120 Volt
Ratcheted Brass Socket
Medium Base
Starting Temperatures O
Made in USA

25 WATTS
40 WATTS
60 WATTS
75 WATTS
90 WATTS

250
400
600
900

1300

Call Toll Free 1-800-673-2580
SOLD AND SERVICED BY: ■'

Northeag(5^
NORTHEAST AGRI

SYSTEMS, INC.
FLYWAY BUSINESS PARK

139 A West Airport Rd.
Liinz, PA 17543

(717) 569-2702Dealer Inquiries Invited

New Holland Horses
. New Holland Sale* Sublet

New Holland, PA
Mondaj, November 25, 1991

REPORT SUPPLIED BY AUCTION
356 HEAD; MARKET STEADY.

DRIVING HORSES 485.00-790.00.
BETTER 850.00-1100.00.
RIDING HORSES 470.00-650.00.
REGISTERED HORSES

885.00-
MARE PONIES SO.OO-210.00.
PONY COLTS 40.00-95.00.
GELDINGS 50.00-210.00.
LARGER PONIES 275.00-375.00.
HEAVYWEIGHT KILLERS

550.00-
LIGHTWEIGHT KILLERS

425.00-
THIN 140.00-380.00.
HORSE COLTS 160.00-365.00.
WORK HORSES 725.00-850.00.

ZOOK MOLASSES CO.
West Main St., Box 160 CALL TOLL FREE: EH IBB)
Honey Brook, PA 19344 1-800-327-4406 -Q9

"L.

KEYSTONE / 477 East rarmersvllle Rd,
CONCRETE '

New Holland, FA 17557
PRODUCTS , (717)355-2361


